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Area Vice Presidents and Cluster Coordinators 

 Churchill/Richard Montgomery/Poolesville/Rockville/Wootton 
 
Area Vice President 
  Jennifer Young       Email: young.jennifer@gmail.com  
 
 
                  Churchill Cluster Coordinators and Schools  
 

Adam Lee Email:  pandarail@gmail.com 

Neal Orringer Email:  neal.orringer@gmail.com 

Kaushika Patel Email:   

 
 

Richard Montgomery Cluster Coordinators and Schools  
 

Monique Ashton Email:   

Rodney Peele Email:  rpeele@aoa.org 

Mallika Sastry Email:  pennar@gmail.com 

 
Poolesville Cluster Coordinators and Schools  

 

Dawn Albert Email:   

Donna Lowell Email:   

Kevin Schramm Email: kevin.schramm@montgomerycollege.edu 

  

Winston Churchill HS  
 
Cabin John MS  
Herbert Hoover MS  

Bells Mill ES 
Beverly Farms ES  
Potomac ES  
Seven Locks ES  
Wayside ES 

Beall ES 
College Gardens ES  
Ritchie Park ES  
Twinbrook ES  

 

Richard Montgomery HS                                      
 
Julius West MS  

Poolesville HS  
 
John T. Poole MS 

Monocacy ES  
Poolesville ES  
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Area Vice Presidents and Cluster Coordinators 

Rockville Cluster Coordinator and Schools 
 

David Chung Email:  dlchung4705@gmail.com 

Sunil Dasgupta Email:  sunildasgupta@hotmail.com 

David Mintz Email:   
 

Wootton Cluster Coordinators and Schools 
 

Gumei Liu Email:  gumei.liu@gmail.com 

Brian Rabin Email:  bamrabin@verizon.net 

Kellie Schoolar-Reynolds Email:  kschoolar@gmail.com 

  
  

Rockville HS  
 
Earle B. Wood MS 

Flower Valley ES  
Lucy V. Barnsley ES 
Maryvale ES 
Meadow Hall ES 
Rock Creek Valley ES 

Thomas S. Wootton HS  
 
Cabin John MS 
Robert Frost MS  

Cold Spring ES  
DuFief ES 
Fallsmead ES  
Lakewood ES  
Stone Mill ES  
Travilah ES 


